
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company  

SYMPLAST KİMYA SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş. 
ATATÜRK PLASTİK OSB MAH. MENEMEN PLASTİK 
İHTİSAS ORGANİZE SANAYİ BÖLGESİ 7. CADDE NO: 10 
TR-35660 MENEMEN, İZMİR 

for the scope 

Manufacturing of plastic compounds 

successfully applies an environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 14001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

22-240-501 
05.01.2022 
05.01.2022 
04.01.2025 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 05.01.2022   

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV 

 


